PT070WXGA-A5 SERIES
(1280*RGB*800 DOTS)
龐誼科技股份有限公司
Palm Technology Co., Ltd.
▉  EXTERNAL DIMENSION
Pixtel Detail
LED CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
14.5V-16.5V@80mA
1280*(RGB)*800
7.0" TFT
ALL VIEWING
GND
V=1.8V
R2=500KΩ
R1=NCLCDID
A
K
1
K2
K3
K4
▉  PIN CONNECTIONS
PIN NO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
SYMBOL GND VLED_D LRSTB LPTE VIO28_PMU VIO18_PMU LCD_ID GND MIPI_TDN2 MIPI_TDP2
PIN NO 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
SYMBOL GND MIPI_TDN3 MIPI_TDP3 GND VLED_P GND MIPI_TCP MIPI_TCN GND MIPI_TDNO
PIN NO 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
SYMBOL MIPI_TDPO GND MIPI_TDN1 MIPI_TDP1 GND GND GND GND GND GND